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

games, Vg pool. Carole D. Budworth® B78- | ation room adds up 1o greal value. $184,900. | Lisled al $095,000 for your tour. Call Eva | wakout, family room with walkout and private j0arage and beautifully landscaped lof
a1 Barb Lalleche™ 878-8101 Gooding* 878-8101, yard. Asking $176,000. Bill Currie® 878-8101. | Offered al $219,000. Bl Cume* B78-8101
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. QUIET COURT GREAT :SL’:-I‘E: WAS §126,700
- JUST REDUCED TO $154,900. o0

GORGEOUS TOWNHOUSE AFFORDABLE COUNTRY Located on @ quiet court in Timberiea, this 3 ] This townhouse has five bedrooms so each COUNTRY SETTING
Thrée bedrooms, 2 washrooms, eat-in J ASKING $149,900. bdrm, home offers spacious living at an § ¢hitd can have his own.soom. Aiso ceramic CLOSE TO TOWN
wichen with walkout, saparate living room | 3 bedroom brick bungalow near Jatfordable price. Features include a bay win- | oor in kit. and walkout 10 & private yard. Ths § Brick sidesplit features 4 barms,, 2 baths
and dining room., finished rec room, central § Campbeliville. Must be soid without delay. gdow in the-L.R. gnd kit., patio doors in dining unit laces singe family homes and ils arve- B cosy family rm., F.P.. upgraded kit ., lovely
alr and vac and nice yard. All close to mall. § Call for your inspection!! Hoss Runnalls® Jroom, large covered front porch. Sandy Del § way will hoid hree cars Sandy Del Papa® | treed lot of 1 acre, pond $244 000. A |ear
Only $126.500. Bl Curme* 878-8101 878-8101 Fapa® 8/8-8101 8/8-8101, Costigan® 878-8101

BEAUTIFUL ENGLISH TUDOR ESTATE
$650,000. Neslled very private seciuded on
_ . s 2-1/2 ac. lol backing onto spectacular natu
2 — - L w5 < Nralwoodland & the 16 Mile Creek. This 3
' CONDO APT. $149,900. PARK LIKE SETTING ON 8 ACRES storey features F.P.'s In iMng rm., dining rm.,
HOME SETTING BY A PARK 1 barm beautiful view 12th floor. one year | This must be seen 1o appreciate its beauty CHOOSE YOUR OWN DESIGN ibrary, family rv & master. Large kitchen
3 bdrm. townhouse, new broadioom, nice I new. central vac, laundry area, 2 parking with its waler fountain, elecinc ighled pains § New house 10 be built approx. 2,000 s8q. it. § with adjacent garden rm., 3rd floor studio, 5
kitchen, two baths, good location. Try your § spaces and use of recreation facilitres. Jj through the woods, inground heated pool, § This hame or your cholce. $209,000. Denzil I barms ., 5 baths & maid's quarters. Inge
offer 51?"5‘(13 Dnnzll Lawrence* BIBE“GT Ebnf“ L awrence* B7B8-B101 elcC M?D{Iﬂ{} Dﬂ'lzll Lawrence” B?BB”:” ijrm' B?BHT'D'l nther* B7TR-B101
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